Solar Module Specification Sheet
Inverter Specification Sheet
© 2021 Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Version 1.1
Effective cooling, full power operation at 40 ℃
Wireless communication in block, "0" cost
networking cost
Q at night function (optional), saving investment
LOW LCOE

Preliminary
© 2021 Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Version 1.1
Type designation
Input (DC)
Max. PV input voltage
Min. PV input voltage / Startup input voltage
MPP voltage range
No. of independent MPP inputs
No. of DC inputs
Max. PV input current
Max. DC short-circuit current
PV array configuration
Output (AC)
AC output power
Max. AC output current
Nominal AC voltage
AC voltage range
Nominal grid frequency / Grid frequency range
Harmonic (THD)
Power factor at nominal power / Adjustable power factor
Feed-in phases / AC connection
Efficiency
Max. efficiency
European efficiency
Protection & Function
DC input protection
AC output protection
Surge protection
Grid monitoring / Ground fault monitoring
Insulation monitoring
Overheat protection
Q at night function
General Data
Dimensions (W*H*D)
Weight
Topology
Degree of protection
Night power consumption
Operating ambient temperature range
Allowable relative humidity range
Cooling method
Max. operating altitude
Display
Communication
Compliance
Grid support
1500 V
905 V / 945 V
905 – 1300 V
Negative grounding or floating
630 V
536 – 693 V
50 Hz / 45  – 55 Hz, 60 Hz / 55 – 65 Hz
< 3 % (at nominal power)
> 0.99 / 0.8 leading – 0.8 lagging
3 / 3-PE
99.0 %
98.7 %
Load break switch + fuse
Circuit breaker
DC Type II / AC Type II
Yes / Yes
Yes
Yes
Optional
Transformerless
IP55 (optional: IP65) / NEMA 3R (optional: NEMA 4X)
 < 200 W
-35 to 60 ℃ (> 40 ℃ derating) / -31 to 140 ℉ (> 104 ℉ derating)
0 – 100 %
Temperature controlled forced air cooling
4000 m (> 3000 m derating) / 13123 ft (> 9843 ft derating)
LED indicators, WLAN+WebHMI